Individual Best Times (All Time)

Svetlana Boyd-Livingston - (1120949) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.76
30.99
31.10
31.14
31.84
32.75
33.15
33.20
33.38
33.53
33.54
33.59
33.97
34.26
34.52
35.54
36.33
36.42
36.62
37.43
38.18
40.37
46.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

414
405
400
399
373
343
330
329
324
319
319
318
307
299

268
251
249
245
229
216
183

117

WA Pts

Round

N

I I T

Round

Date

09/04/16
25/06/16
31/01/16
23/07/16
18/10/15
29/11/15
13/12/14
24/01/15
27/09/14
21/11/15
11/10/14
06/12/14
08/02/15
25/01/15
22/06/14
06/04/14
11/01/14
09/02/14
09/03/14
18/01/14
30/11/13
28/09/13
29/09/12

Date

Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
NASL 2014 Round 3

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Basingstoke
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Littledown
Guildford
Alton

Alton

Alton
Guildford
Bracknell
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Woking
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.14
30.99
30.76
31.10
32.75
33.53
31.84
33.97
34.26
33.20
33.15
33.59
33.54
33.38
34.52
35.54
36.62
36.42
37.43
36.33
38.18
40.37
46.79

Copyright 2024

399

414
400
343
319
373
307
299
329
330
318
319

293
268
245
249
229
251
216
183

-n

I m =m I

23/07/16
25/06/16
09/04/16
31/01/16
29/11/15
211115
18/10/15
08/02/15
25/01/15
24/01/15
13/12/14
06/12/14
11/10/14
27/09/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
18/01/14
11/01/14
30/11/13
28/09/13
29/09/12

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet
Alton District Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
NASL 2014 Round 3

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Alton & District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

Waterlooville
Alton
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Littledown
Alton
Aldershot
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Guildford
Bracknell
Guildford
Alton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Woking

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



