Individual Best Times (All Time)

Svetlana Boyd-Livingston - (1120949) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.76	414	Н	09/04/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
30.99	405	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.10	400	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
31.14	399	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
31.84	373	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
32.75	343		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
33.15	330	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
33.20	329	F	24/01/15	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.38	324	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.53	319	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.54	319	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
33.59	318	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell	Alton & Dist	3
33.97	307	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
34.26	299	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.52	293	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.54	268		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
36.33	251		11/01/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
36.42	249	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
36.62	245		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
37.43	229	F	18/01/14	Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
38.18	216	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
40.37	183		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.79	117		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
31.14	399	Н	23/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
30.99	405	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.76	414	Н	09/04/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Level 3	Basingstoke	Alton & Dist	3
31.10	400	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
32.75	343		29/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
33.53	319	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
31.84	373	Н	18/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	2
33.97	307	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
34.26	299	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
33.20	329	F	24/01/15	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
33.15	330	F	13/12/14	NASL 2014 Round 3	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
33.59	318	Н	06/12/14	The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet	Bracknell	Alton & Dist	3
33.54	319	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Guildford	Alton & Dist	3
33.38	324	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
34.52	293	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.54	268		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
36.62	245		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
36.42	249	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
37.43	229	F	18/01/14	Woking SC Hants & South Coast Meet	Woking	Alton & Dist	4
36.33	251		11/01/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
38.18	216	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
40.37	183		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.79	117		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS